
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

3-6

3235

菊地　涼之介

明星

西

伊豆倉　湊太

1-4

豊成

つつじが丘 棄権

帯西幼稚園

藤本　怜

やまざと

梅澤　衣央 棄権

2-5

組順位

2-1

田澤　色花 あけぼの保育園 1-1

選手名 所　属

上西　娃舞 わかば幼稚園

上西　堅万 わかば幼稚園

陣野原　由梨

1-3

1-2

帯広 3-5

明星

関西鈴木　萌音

緑丘

若葉

3-2

3-1

4-1

3-4

2-4

2-3

4-3

6 黄

3 黒

23.984 緑

26.85 8.54

32.01 13.70

32.16 13.85

4 緑

13.92

16.38

3 黒 32.23

41.70

34.69

23.39

39.09 20.78

22.6140.92
2 赤

3 黒

2 赤

2 赤

3 黒

5 青

26.731 白

3.55

22.49 4.18

1 白

28.73 10.42

4.84

6 黄 27.10 8.79

23.15

5 青

2 赤

8.42

5 青

1 白

1 白

記録

18.31

色

4 緑

19.87

21.86

タイム差 備考

2.90

1.56

0.00

25.78 7.47

21.214 緑

4-4

42.29

有川　綺奈

2026/1/25 10:07

3296

3233

3243

3288

3133

3172

三谷　悠浬 緑丘

帯広

鈴木　琥珀

水野　小遥

工藤　史乃

永野　乃椛

木田 紗愛

宮下　茉子

順位 No.

OP男女100m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/25

3132

3232

3297

3221

3271

3273

3212

明和

筧爪奏空

3-3

佐藤　航太郎

村上　琴音

北明やまざと幼稚園

4-2

2-2織田　由佳3272

3276

3291

3214

3274

3246

3171

順　位　表

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会


