

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

OP男女100m

2026/1/25

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	3273	上西 娃舞	わかば幼稚園	2-1	4 緑	18.31	0.00	
2	3271	田澤 色花	あけぼの保育園	1-1	1 白	19.87	1.56	
3	3297	鈴木 萌音	関西	3-1	4 緑	21.21	2.90	
4	3132	三谷 悠渥	緑丘	3-2	2 赤	21.86	3.55	
5	3221	工藤 史乃	明和	3-3	5 青	22.49	4.18	
6	3232	水野 小遥	若葉	4-1	5 青	23.15	4.84	
7	3235	村上 琴音	緑丘	4-2	1 白	25.78	7.47	
8	3272	織田 由佳	北明やまざと幼稚園	2-2	1 白	26.73	8.42	
9	3276	佐藤 航太郎		1-2	3 黒	26.85	8.54	
10	3291	笈爪奏空	明星	3-4	6 黄	27.10	8.79	
11	3274	永野 乃栞		1-3	2 赤	28.73	10.42	
12	3246	宮下 菜子	帯広	3-5	1 白	32.01	13.70	
13	3171	伊豆倉 湊太		2-3	2 赤	32.16	13.85	
14	3172	上西 堅万	わかば幼稚園	2-4	3 黒	32.23	13.92	
15	3214	陣野原 由梨	西	4-3	4 緑	34.69	16.38	
16	3212	木田 紗愛	明星	3-6	3 黒	39.09	20.78	
17	3296	鈴木 琥珀	やまざと	2-5	5 青	40.92	22.61	
18	3243	有川 綺奈	帯広	4-4	2 赤	41.70	23.39	
19	3288	菊地 涼之介	帯西幼稚園	1-4	4 緑	42.29	23.98	
	3133	藤本 怜	つつじが丘		3 黒			
	3233	梅澤 衣央	豊成		6 黄			

2026/1/25 10:07

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫